ExpressStand® 60
EXPS-G-60060M
Non Retractable Banner Stand
Viewable Graphic Size
600mm w x 1330mm h(23.6” w x 52” h)
Graphic Size with Bleed
625mm w x1384mm h(24.6” w x 54” h)
- CMYK color
- Resolutions must be 72-125 ppi
- All fonts must be created to outlines
- Embed all images in final document
- Save final document as PDF for print